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   Shop with 221m2 in São João da Madeira  
  Informações do Revendedor

Name: Telmo Moreira
Nome da
Empresa:

Telmo Almeida
Moreira Unip. Lda

País: Portugal
Experience
since:
Tipo de
Serviço:

Selling a Property

Specialties:
Property Type: Apartments
Telefone:
Languages: Portuguese
Website:

Detalhes do anúncio
Preço: USD 122,924.38

  Localização
Country: Portugal
State/Region/Province: Aveiro
Cidade: Sao Joao da Madeira
Address: São João da Madeira
Adicionado: 17/07/2023
Informação adicional:
Shop Commercial space with 221m2 in São João da Madeira, spacious and large, with two floors.
Located in the city center, it features inviting storefronts. On the top floor we find a bathroom and a large
space. On the lower floor we find additional space to develop your activity business or can serve as a
warehouse. Each floor has 110.5m2 with lighting, ensuring comfort.
São João da Madeira is a charming and dynamic city. Known for its vibrant shopping environment, it
offers a variety of shops, restaurants and cultural activities. Centrally located, it is a popular destination
for locals and visitors in search of a lively urban experience.

Want to know more? Get in touch with us! - REF: 23/066/OVR/AF
Novo: Não
Construído: 1990

  Comum
Banheiro: 1
Pés quadrados acabados: 110 m²

  Lease terms
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https://www.imlix.com/pt/Imoveis-comerciais/shop-with-221m2-in-sao-joao-da-madeira-4640165.html
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Date Available:

  Contact information
IMLIX ID: 23/066/OVR/AF
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